Printed on: 1/24/2024 @ 12:34 PM

Atoll GA

Island GA. Kanduhulhudhoo

Constitution & Code Gemanafushi Dhaaira - P03
1 Jinaah Ismail A340318 M Aazaadhuge
2 Ismail Hassan A308127 M Aazaadhuge
3 Shameema Ismail A306071 F Aazaadhuge
4 Shuaib Solih A153488 M Alamaage
5 Safoora Salih A094522 F Alamaage
6 Aishath Manike A065730 F Alamaage
7 Mohamed Hamdhaan Hameed A330466 M Angoorumaage
8 Aishath Jeena A297287 F Angoorumaage
9 Mohamed Nasrulla A068645 M Angoorumaage
10 Mariyam Ali A064784 F Angoorumaage
11 Nazma Ibrahim Didi A059854 F Annaarumaage
12 Binhaithum Zareer A329481 M Asrumaage
13 Aminath Haiha Zareer A329477 F Asrumaage
14 Zameera Farooq A309127 F Asrumaage
15 Aminath Abdul Rahman A160421 F Asrumaage
16 Zunaira Faroog A125737 F Asrumaage
17 Zareer Faroog A038029 M Asrumaage
18 Aishath Hussain A126004 F Athamaage
19 Nizama Hassan A309079 F Athirimatheege
20 Hassan Thakhkhaanu A132896 M Athirimatheege
21 Naila Hassan A118345 F Athirimatheege
22 Ismail Hassan A118344 M Athirimatheege
23 Aishath Areen Abdulla A364087 F Avenue
24 Azeema Hassan A037335 F Avenue
25 Gamarunnisa A308534 F Bahaaruge
26 Fathimath Haifa Hussain A100658 F Bahaaruge
27 Nafiz Hussain A100657 M Bahaaruge
28 Anoosha Ahmed A309191 F Balsam
29 Zaeema Ahmed A138092 F Balsam
30 Latheefa Abdul Kareem A036942 F Beach House
31 Hoodh Mohamed Didi A372307 M Bidhdhoshuge
32 Looth Mohamed A372306 M Bidhdhoshuge
33 Rauna Mohamed Didi A309114 F Bidhdhoshuge
34 Ali Hussain A309113 M Bidhdhoshuge
35 Abdulla Jihaad A309112 M Bidhdhoshuge
36 Aishath Zumra A309110 F Bidhdhoshuge
37 Hassan Hussain A309102 M Bidhdhoshuge
38 Ibrahim Hussain A309100 M Bidhdhoshuge
39 Aminath Manike A138764 F Bidhdhoshuge
40 Khadeeja Hussain A132239 F Bidhdhoshuge
41 Gasim Abdulla A118352 M Bidhdhoshuge
42 Hussain Moosa A113071 M Bidhdhoshuge
43 Mohamed Hussain A051240 M Bidhdhoshuge
44 Fazleen Mohamed A309175 M Blue Bird
45 Fazla Mohamed A309173 F Blue Bird
46 Fazeela A118359 F Blue Bird
47 Faseem Mohamed A118351 M Blue Bird
48 Aminath Zunaira A103161 F Blue Bird
49 Fazeel Mohamed A036618 M Blue Bird
50 Ahmed Nisham Ali A340126 M Blue Dimond
51 Aishath Neelam A328686 F Blue Dimond
52 Ali Luthfee A059807 M Blue Dimond
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Fathimath Adam

Fathmath Maya Mohamed

Mohamed Didi
Saalisa Abdul Gayyoom
Hassan Didi

Mukhtar Hassan
Zareena Ali

Faiz Adam

Ajmal Anees

Mujahid Anees
Aminath Nuzuhath
Habeeba Ismail
Iththizam Ahmed
Ahmed Mohamed
Zuruwath Abdul Jaleel
Fathimath Naifin
Musthafa Hussain

Mamdooh Gasim

Hamdhoon Gasim

Masood Gasim
Mohamed Azuram
Haseena Adam
Hussain Adam
Mohamed Adam
Ibrahim Aus Rasheedh
Inas Rasheedh

Shaira Ibrahim Didi
Geenaan Rasheed
Rasheed Abdulla
Geedhar Rasheed
Hawwa Dhiya

Abdulla

Ibrahim Auzam Azeem
Zidhaan Ahmed
Aishath Shooza

Labeeb Ahmed
Faiza Murushid
Shujau Hussain

Arusheeda Abdulla
Ibrahim Shaneez
Abdulla Nasheed
Hussain Shaah
Mohamed Shafeeq
Asna Ali

Irusham Ali
Maeesha Ali

Ali Gasim

Khuzuna Ali

A037338
A342699
A028001
A025419
A118356
A118355
A118354
A024243
A304896
A068392
A125579
A081021
A051564
A050092
A350193
A308156
A067397
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A255523
A130985
A118325
A113808
A051342
A364293
A364291
A308606
A306203
A306182
A255503
A118290
A118289
A166050
A370459
A309422
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A118310
A113046
A084915
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A325139
A324908
A308126
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Blue Dimond
Blue Heaven
Blue Heaven
Blue Heaven
Blue Light

Blue Light

Blue Light

Blue Ocean

Blue Rose

Blue Rose

Blue Star

Blue Star

Blue Star

Blue Star
Bodumudhimuge
Bodumudhimuge
Bodumudhimuge

Bokivilaage

Bokivilaage

Bokivilaage
Bokivilaage
Bokivilaage
Bokivilaage
Bokivilaage
Bonthi
Bonthi
Bonthi
Bonthi
Bonthi
Bonthi
Buchaage
Buchaage
Chaandhaneege
Daisymaage
Daisymaage

Daisymaage
Daisymaage
Dhilaasaage

Dhilaasaage
Dhilaasaage
Dhilaasaage
Dhilaasaage
Dhilaasaage
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
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Yasna Ali

Mariyam lbrahim
Thasleem Ali

Ahsan Ali

Luluath Afeef
Nishfa Zubair

Arig Afeef

Ashrag Afeef
Thorig Afeef
Ahmed Naheek Zubair
Mohamed Hassan
Naeema Mohamed
Afeef Mohamed
Aishath Athira
Aanifa Habeeb
Ahmed Habeeb
Nazim Ali

Aminath Shabunam
Ahlama Hassan
Siyama Hassan
Reehaanu Hassan
Raufa Rasheed Hassan
Rifau Rasheed
Shazeena Hassan

Mizna Hassan

Moomina Hussain
Zubaidha
Mohamed Igbal
Afzal Adam
Hussain Didi
Mohamed Didi
Zauna Ahmed Didi

Zamaarath Ahmed

Zamath Ahmed
Zunaira Adam

Ahmed Didi

Ziyaadha Mohamed
Shareefa Ali
Mohamed Shareef
Ashbaah Adam
Mohamed Afrah Adam
Maaniu Abdulla

Zifla Ibrahim

Ahnaf Zahir
Misbah Zahir
Zulaikha Hussain

Ali Abdul Rahman

Mufeeda Ali

A308121
A308117
A306295
A167182
A339262
A306088
A306086
A306083
A305176
A255501
A101247
A090131
A027805
A310380
A310379
A118384
A074113
A329163
A306171
A070698
A070683
A399470
A309624
A309621
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Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Dhunburimaage
Elheheshige
Elheheshige
Elheheshige
Elheheshige
Esfiya

Esfiya

Esfiya

Esfiya

Evening Sun
Evening Sun
Evening Sun

Fanas

Fanas

Fehi Asseyri
Fehi Asseyri
Fehige
Fehige
Fehige
Fehivina

Fehivina

Fehivina
Fehivina
Fehivina
Fenfiyaazuge
Fenfiyaazuge
Fenfiyaazuge
Fifty Flower
Fifty Flower
Finifenmaage

Finifenmaage
Finihiyaa
Finihiyaa
Foohivaage

Foohivaage

Foohivaage
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Mohamed Ali
Ahmed Siraaj
Saddam Hussain
Saiga Hussain

Dhon Beefanu
Hussain Didi
Mubahshir Mohamed
Najah Mohamed
Mudhassir Mohamed
Sobah Mohamed
Raeefa Adam
Shabeena Mohamed
Shibana Mohamed
Mohamed Manik
Shabana Mohamed
Mohamed Rafeeg Hassan
Fathimath Hassan
Abdul Razzaq Hassan
Aminath Jana

Zeena Zuhair

Zoona Zuhair
Fathimath Ali

Zuhair Faroog
Hilman Abdulla
Mariyam Didi

Shinaz Ahmed
Mazeena Hassan
Mauroof Hassan
Dhon Didi

Arifa Ali

Amir Ali

Usrath Mohamed
Samhaa Mohamed
Aiman Mohamed
Niusha Waheed
Aminath Adam
Maaisha Mohamed
Mohamed Hussain
Sajee Hassan

Saja Hassan

Fathimath Adam

Hassan Manik
Rishfa Jaleel
Rishman Jaleel
Nazeera Abdulla
Irufan

Shifa Hussain
Mohamed Livan
Aslam Abdul Sattar
Aishath Asma
Fiyaza Hussain Didi

A081213
A019499
A307992
A118333
A118317
A057403
A365549
A309201
A255538
A147578
A118373
A118371
A118370
A118364
A037589
A118323
A118319
A037343
A407104
A400806
A309133
A307987
A001582
A308526
A308524
A118311
A340205
A118362
A295984
A064927
A051092
A389607
A329505
A309417
A306066
A306050
A255550
A054311
A331270
A309429
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Foohivaage
Foohivaage
Foolhumaage
Foolhumaage
Foolhumaage
Foolhumaage
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Forget Me Not
Funamaage
Funamaage
Funamaage
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Gulhazaaruge
Gulhazaaruge
Gulisthaanuge
Hadhuvarudheyge
Hadhuvarudheyge
Happy Corner
Happy Corner
Happy Corner
Happy Heart
Happy Heart
Happy Heart
Happy Heart
Happy Heart
Happy Heart
Happy Heart
Haveeree Naaz
Haveeree Naaz

Haveeree Naaz

Haveeree Naaz
Heenamaage
Heenamaage
Heenamaage
Heenamaage
Hiffaseyhage
Hiffaseyhage
Hiffaseyhage
Hiffaseyhage
Hiffaseyhage
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200  Shagiyya Hussain A309638 F Hiffaseyhage
201  Wafiyya Hussain A113807 F Hiffaseyhage
202  Hassan Luthfee A103361 M Hiffaseyhage
203  Ismail Luthufee A081377 M Hiffaseyhage
204  Safiyya Hussain A067404 F Hiffaseyhage
205 Shaheed Hassan A310394 M Hiyaleege
206  Hilala Hassan A310393 F Hiyaleege
207  Fathimath Ibrahim A310390 F Hiyaleege
208 Aminath Fauziyya A092606 F Hiyaleege
209  Faruhaad Hassan A045429 M Hiyaleege
210  Shiman Abdul Samad Ali A329887 M Honey Moon
211  Fathimath Shurufa A310521 F Honey Moon
212 Mariyam Shazra A310518 F Honey Moon
213  Shaheen Abdul Samad A255548 M Honey Moon
214  Ahmed Ismail A057721 M House Vilaage
215 Naseer Ismail A045934 M House Vilaage
216  Mohamed Naif Ibrahim A335787 M Hulhanguge
217  Ali Azvaan Abdul Azeez A330831 M Huvadhumaage
218 Rishana Abdul Azeez A118315 F Huvadhumaage
219 Hafsa Habeeb A118314 F Huvadhumaage
220  Abdul Azeez A084729 M Huvadhumaage
221  Rizana Abdul Azeez A084727 F Huvadhumaage
222 Shahuneez Ahmed A308164 M Irudheymaage
223  Shifaz Ahmed A308162 M Irudheymaage
224  Shifaza Ahmed A308161 F Irudheymaage
225  Mariyam Rafaa Abdul Latheef A331125 F Jambumaage
226  Samaahath Abdul Latheef A306255 F Jambumaage
227  Fathmath Saalath A151904 F Jambumaage
228  Aishath Rahath A151899 F Jambumaage
229  Ahmed Latheef A071999 M Jambumaage
230 Nahida Ali A051051 F Jambumaage
231  Aishath Reena A366243 F Javaahiru Vaadhee
232 Fathimath Rinzee A310684 F Javaahiru Vaadhee
233 Fazuna Mohamed Didi A132824 F Javaahiru Vaadhee
234  Ramla Hassan A131784 F Javaahiru Vaadhee
235 Mohamed Rameez A092355 M Javaahiru Vaadhee
236  Ilhaam Hassan A088503 M Javaahiru Vaadhee
237  Mohamed Naail Nazim A403624 M Joodhaage
238  Mohamed Siyaadh A309303 M Joodhaage
239  Aishath Shiyama A037567 F Joodhaage
240  Fathimath Shehenaz A300301 F Joodhaage
241  Nasreena Ali A309386 F Kaashige
242 Nishana Ali A309385 F Kaashige
243  Ameeth Ali A132078 M Kaashige
244  Aleem Ali A132072 M Kaashige
245  Hawwa Dhiya A118309 F Kaashige
246  Shiaar Ahmed A306075 M Kalhirava
247  Aminath Masha A306074 F Kalhirava
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248  Shifna Ahmed A306073 F Kalhirava
249  Zainab Ahmed A306057 F Kalhirava
250 Mariyam Inasha A306055 F Kalhirava
251 Azeeza A118292 F Kalhirava
252  Ahmed Hassan A064042 M Kalhirava
253  Adam Ammar A328646 M Kanmatheege
254  Ali Anhar A328645 M Kanmatheege
255  Fathimath Ulooma A255531 F Kanmatheege
256  |brahim Akhumeem A118335 M Kanmatheege
257  Ahmed Solih A079676 M Kanmatheege
258 Nahufa Abdullah A362299 F Kashikeyomaage
259  Wafa Abdullah A362292 F Kashikeyomaage
260 |hsaam Shareef A255515 M Kashikeyomaage
261  Aminath lbrahim A118327 F Kashikeyomaage
262  Abdulla Ibrahim A051447 M Kashikeyomaage
263  Aishath Nafsha A310386 F Kashmeeru Villa
264  Mohamed lhsaan A310383 M Kashmeeru Villa
265  Fathimath Nasha Hassan A255545 F Kashmeeru Villa
266  Ahmed Shifau A118386 M Kashmeeru Villa
267  Hassan Ismail A104957 M Kashmeeru Villa
268  Aishath Huxama A377309 F Kedholhumaage
269 Mohammed Haisham Ahmed A329048 M Kedholhumaage
270  Ahmed Ali A047185 M Kedholhumaage
271  Mohamed Alsam A332221 M Kekurimaage
272  Rifshan Rasheed A306326 M Kekurimaage
273  Shafiya Ibrahim A113594 F Kekurimaage
274  Mariyam lbrahim A102197 F Kekurimaage
275  Basheer Ibrahim A084672 M Kekurimaage
276  Hassan Manik A037028 M Kenereege
277  Farish Mohamed A373725 M Keyolhuge
278  Jinah Mohamed A329126 M Keyolhuge
279  Nazeeh Mohamed A308007 M Keyolhuge
280 Seena Mohamed A255510 F Keyolhuge
281  Junaid Mohamed A118329 M Keyolhuge
282  Mariyam lbrahim A118328 F Keyolhuge
283  Faheem Mohamed A055522 M Keyolhuge
284  Jalal Mohamed A308008 M Keyolhuge
285  Azuhaa Waheedh A330156 F Light House
286  Lizna Waheed A309132 F Light House
287  Naushood Waheed A309131 M Light House
288  Naaifa Waheed A255537 F Light House
289  Zareera Faroog A118353 F Light House
290 Waheed lbrahim A106744 M Light House
291  Rasheed Ismail A310399 M Lilyge
292  Naif Ismail A255547 M Lilyge
293  Asma Ismail A158252 F Lilyge
294  Ismail Abdulla Al113664 M Lilyge
295  Ahmed Jamiz A310300 M Link
296  Aishath Safa A306198 F Linking Park
297  Hassan Latheef A162655 M Linking Park
298  Dunya Abdul Latheef A118303 F Linking Park
299  Sinwa Abdul Latheef A115567 F Linking Park
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300 Mohamed Magsad A060395 M Linking Park
301 Shimla Mohamed A074411 F Love Nest
302  Abdulla Didi A060898 M Love Nest
303  Hussain Manik A037027 M Maavin Guard
304  Yumna Hussain A036939 F Maavin Guard
305 Ibrahim Thalhath Mohamed Zuhair A357158 M Mercenary ge
306 Nadiya lbrahim A158443 F Mercenary ge
307 Mariyam Hassan A118382 F Mercenary ge
308 Aishath Anaaraa Hussain A332826 F Milan
309 Ameeza Abdullah A329046 F Minivanhiyaa
310 Rugiyya Adam A094900 F Minivanhiyaa
311  Abdulla Moosa A094899 M Minivanhiyaa
312 Naseem Hassan A118403 M Moonlight
313 Faheema Hassan A118357 F Moonlight
314  Shihab Hassan A074363 M Moonlight
315 Aishath Shaila Hannaan A340206 F Muraka
316  Shalini Abdul Hannan A329490 F Muraka
317 Shaazlee Abdul Hannan A310715 F Muraka
318 Shammoon Abdul Hannan A310712 M Muraka
319  Shafraz Abdul Hannan A254309 M Muraka
320 Mariyam Shiaza A118392 F Muraka
321  Shareefa Ahmed A118391 F Muraka
322 Abdul Hannan Abdulla Didi A037917 M Muraka
323  Aishath Afaa Abdulla A353332 F Mushthareege
324  Aiwan Abdulla A329487 M Mushthareege
325  Aiham Abdulla A329485 M Mushthareege
326  Ifnan Abdulla A255526 M Mushthareege
327  Livaaza Hussain A245615 F Mushthareege
328  Fathimath lhsaana Abdulla A308124 F Nalaveshi
329  Ahmed Naisum A330492 M Nest
330 Rasheeda Ismail A144294 F Nest
331  Ahmed Shaman A331252 M New Life
332  Aishath Sheeba A331223 F New Life
333  Zafar Ismail A331085 M New Life
334  Aishath Muna A310372 F New Life
335  Naushad Ismail A310371 M New Life
336  Nadhira Ismail A310370 F New Life
337  Niuma Ismail A310368 F New Life
338 Khadeeja Ali A310367 F New Life
339  Mariyam Nisha Ismail A255543 F New Life
340 Mohamed Kinan A118401 M New Life
341  Ismail Ali A097329 M New Life
342  Shihaan Ahmed A340125 M Newszil
343  Hassan Atheef A340098 M Newszil
344  Ana Ahmed A340097 F Newszil
345  Aminath Shahla A306068 F Newszil
346  Fareeda A118363 F Newszil
347  Yameen Mohamed Moosa A340267 M Noovil
348  Fathmath Yamna Mohamed Moosa A309616 F Noovil
349 Yameen Mohamed Moosa A309614 M Noovil
350 Mohamed Moosa A118404 M Noovil
351 Amsoodha Ismail A149342 F Noovilaage
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Abdulla Ismail
Mariyam Ismail
Ahmed Ismail

Haulath Hussain

Asfah Hassan

Shius Ahmed Shaheem
Ibrahim Mahujabu
Niyaz Abdulla

Abdulla Ajudad
Aishath Ali

Husna Ali

Aishath Shayya Sameer
Ali Hassan

Shamid Hassan
Saudhulla Hassan

Ahmed Ma adhdhu Majeedh

Mariyam Saada
Moosa Majeed Ali
Nasiu Haneef
Nashith Haneef

Mariyam Nathasha
Mohamed Nishath
Zuhaira Faroog

Fathimath Jeelath
Munahwaru Ibrahim Didi
Abdul Salam
Saeeda Ali

Ahmed Nashid
Ibrahim Didi
Abdulla Ahzam Ahmed
Aishath Ahmed Didi
Ghufran Ahmed
Ahmed Didi

Jauza Mohamed
Ahmed Javaad
Aishath Jeenaaz
Javidh Mohamed
Waheeda Hassan
Shahuma Ahmed
Athifa Mohamed
Asifa Mohamed
Mohamed Hussain
Mariyam Reesha
Faheema Abdulla
Ahmed Rasheed
Fareesha Abdulla
Mohamed Abdulla

Shimal Ahmed

Asma Naseer

A075406
A052862
A024926
A153748
A132861
A403952
A309152
A104081
A308191
A027445
A299472
A338269
A309187
A158627
A037988
A308143
A118332
A065886
A385699
A385691

A309412
A091059
A075138

A310363
A255542
A118383
A118379
A105443
A038036
A351044
A306884
A151871
A092701
A392582
A329160
A329159
A310472
A118390
A118389
A118388
A118387
A036562
A340072
A276756
A118374
A118369
A118368

A310483
A151856
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Noovilaage
Noovilaage
Noovilaage
Orchid Villa
Orchid Villa
Paakeeza
Paakeeza
Raagolhaage
Raastha
Rabeeu Manzil
Ranveli

Red House

Red House

Red House

Red House
Reedhoomaage
Reedhoomaage
Reedhoomaage
Reel Manzil
Reel Manzil

Reel Manzil
Reel Manzil
Reel Manzil

Rihiveli

Rihiveli

Rihiveli

Rihiveli

Rihiveli

Rihiveli

Rivena

Rivena

Rivena

Rivena

Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Rizaamandhu Vaadhee
Roazee Villa

Roazee Villa

Roazee Villa

Roazee Villa

Roazee Villa

Saadhunaa Manzil

Saadhunaa Manzil
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441
442
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444
445
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447
448
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450
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Husna Adam
Nashfa Hameed
Hameed Ali

Sariya Hussain
Ahmed lbrahim
Sharmeela Abdulla
Dhon Beefaanu
Shahneeza Abdulla
Sana Ali Didi

Azzam Ali Didi
Athlath Ali Didi
Zeeniya Ali Didi
Shahbaan Ali
Shaffan Ali

Shiuna Abbas
Aishath Adam
Aishath Maaha Ali
Abbasa Mohamed
Zaina Waseem
Muaviyath Waseem
Zahira Mohamed
Shihab Mohamed
Aishath Ibrahim
Basheera Mohamed
Mohamed Ahmed
Ibrahim Saeed
Hassan Saeed

Zidan Naseem
Zainu Naseem
Zeedha Naseem
Aminath Moosa

Ali Moosa

Arushad Abdul Latheef
Habeeba Habeeb
Musharaf Hassan
Mohamed Hamdhoon
Aminath Dhiya
Layaaly llham

Mohamed Zayan Musthafa

Zihuna Nasir
Aminath Zihana
Ahmed Muzhin
Zidna Nasir
Zuriyana Nasir
Wadeefa Adam
Mohamed Nasir
Zimna Nasir
Rasheedha Adam
Adam Mohamed
Ahmed Irushad Ismail
Azhar Ismail
Azlifa Ismail

A106554
A308177
A036364
A118318
A075278
A308165
A118367
A118365
A309550
A255539
A111777
A085221
A310724
A310723
A310720
A138592
A345770
A037590
A342601
A309549
A138801
A088507
A081023
A075930
A075289
A308142
A036617
A389609
A381709
A307942
A118304
A001589
A118320
A118326
A351017
A128040
A118313
A366244
A342706
A309594
A149781
A132868
A118377
A118376
A118375
A076015
A037602
A306051
A118300
A118295
A118294
A118293
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Saadhunaa Manzil
Samandharu
Samandharu
Saveraa
Saveraa

Semi House
Semi House
Semi House
Seven Star
Seven Star
Seven Star
Seven Star
Shaabhil
Shaabhil
Shaabhil
Shaabhil

Sky

Sky

Sun Light

Sun Light

Sun Light

Sun Light

Sun Light

Sun Light

Sun Light
Suvaasaage
Suvaasaage
Tharividhaage
Tharividhaage
Tharividhaage
Tharividhaage
Tharividhaage
Three Lines
Three Lines
Udhares
Uduvilaage
Uduvilaage
Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico

Unico
Uthuruge
Uthuruge
Uthuruge
Uthuruge
Uthuruge
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Atoll
Island
Constitution & Code
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GA. Kanduhulhudhoo

Gemanafushi Dhaaira - P03

453
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457
458
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460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482

Sanfa

Hassan Sham Nazim

Nazim Hussain

Ali Nooraddeen

Soodha Nazim

Madeeha Abdulla

Shaina lbrahim Didi

Shahidha Ibrahim Didi

Shahid Ibrahim Didi

Aishath Ali

Ibrahim Didi

Nazim Nizar

Muslima Hassan

Muallim Hassan

Aneesa Habeeb

Hussain Didi

Ahmed Rasheed

Ikleel Ibrahim

Aminath Nuha Abdul Gayyoom
Afiyath Looha Abdul Gayyoom
Aishath Ana Abdul Gayyoom
Fathimath Huda Abdul Qayyoom
Mariyam Muna Abdul Gayyoom
Abdul Gayyoom Ismail
Aminath Ali

Mohamed Muneer

Mariyam Wafa

Aishath Visama

Hassan Wisam

Waheeda

A118291
A309432
A307282
A306253
A306250
A118393
A308616
A153057
A124729
A082387
A075288
A007317
A308125
A255517
A118321
A114456
A048303
A042350
A377305
A338499
A309427
A309426
A309425
A309424
A118402
A140804
A396570
A310705
A118398
A037925
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Uthuruge

Vadhee

Vadhee

Vadhee

Vadhee

Vadhee

Valuge

Valuge

Valuge

Valuge

Valuge

Valuge

Venus

Venus

Venus

Venus

Vidhaathari
Vidhaathari

Vina

Vina

Vina

Vina

Vina

Vina

Vina

Vizaa

Waheedhaa Manzil
Waheedhaa Manzil
Waheedhaa Manzil
Waheedhaa Manzil



